D-M-E Euro-Series Mold Bases
Completely interchangeable
plates that support regional
standards worldwide
Administrator
文本框
Viewmold company provides high precise mold base with full manufacturing as DME, HASCO or custom standard. If you need it, welcome to contact us by sales@viewmold.com.
Administrator

nt
s
How to order: Specify Item Number
with prefix, D diameter, S length and
N length. Include zeros and dashes
but omit decimals, as shown.
Ø H
T
S N
Ø D  g6Ø E
K
4 (Ø D = 9-15)
k6
Ø Ee7
60 ± 2 HRC
-0.5
-1
(Ref. Only ~27±5 HRC)800-1100 N/mm 2
Information Key
D = Pin Body Diameter
E = Shoulder Diameter
H = Head Diameter
K = Head Thickness
N = Pin Body Length
S = Shoulder Length
T = Collar Length
ITEM
PREFIX D E H K T S 020 025 030 035 045 050 055 060 065 070 075 085 090 095 105 110 125 135 145 150 155 165
N
012
017
022
027
036
046
056
017
022
027
036
046
056
066
076
086
096
116
GDP-EC
(R02)*
GDP-EC
(R02)*
09
or
10
14 16 3 3
14
or
15
20 25 6 9
* “(R02)” is only a cross-reference to current D-M-E Europe Catalog item prefix numbers.
ITEM